9/7/21, 1:00 PM

Rank
1st
2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

Sailed: 7, Discards: 1, To count: 6, Rating system: SCHRS, Entries: 16, Scoring system:

Class
F18

Formula
16 Double

F18
Nacra 570
Formula
16 Double
F18
Formula

16 Double
F18

Nacra 15
A Cat
Formula

16 Double

Formula
16 Double

Tornado w/
spin

Tornado w/
spin

F18

F18

Sailwave results for Windjammers at Windjammers YC 2021

Windjammers

Windjammers YC

Results are final as of 3:00p on Aug 22 2021

SailNo HelmName

007
808

1028

4108

535

1978

5352

1718

15

369

233

777

819

1

225

1471

Kurt Korte
Chris Blake
Guy
Selsmeyer

Robert
Onsgard

Brian Hearn
Tyler Gruen
Daniel

Hearn

Dale
Eigenberger

Elizabeth
Frost

Sean Brown
Brett Hulsey
Phillip
Tietze

Ben
Malcheski

Martin
Malcheski

Dave
Reese

Matt
Thompson

CrewName
Bryan Pan
Gary Chu
Clay
Selsmeyer

Debbie
Onsgard

Arden
Patton

Dustin
deFelice

Erin Bury
Matt
Warner

Eli Reese

Jacob
Majors

Wally
Schuette

Carolyn
Malcheski

Soren
Hughes

Will Reese

Matt
Mulrooney

file:///C:/Users/BRIANM~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF47D.htm

Overall

SCHRS R1
1 1.0
1.037 3.0
1 2.0
1103 5.0
1.037 (170
0CS)
1 4.0
1.037 100
1 (17.0
DNS)
1105 6.0
1.018 7.0
1.037 9.0
1.037 8.0
0983  12.0
0983  13.0
1 11.0
1 (17.0
DNS)

R2
(5.0)
(17.0

oCSs)
1.0
4.0
6.0
7.0
2.0
10.0

8.0

9.0

3.0
12.0
13.0
(17.0

DNS)

17.0
DNS

R3
1.0
2.0

(7.0)

4.0

5.0

6.0

3.0

10.0

8.0

9.0

12.0
13.0
14.0
17.0

DNS

17.0
DNS

R4
1.0
3.0

2.0

(7.0)

5.0

6.0
(10.0)
9.0
12.0
11.0
13.0
(17.0

DNS)

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNS

R5
1.0
3.0

5.0
2.0
6.0
7.0
4.0
8.0
10.0
9.0
(13.0)
11.0
(17.0

DNS)

17.0
DNS

17.0
DNS

12.0

Appendix A
R6 R7
1.0 3.0
2.0 2.0
3.0 4.0
5.0 7.0
6.0 1.0
8.0 6.0
(17.0 17.0
DNF) DNS
4.0 5.0
7.0 8.0
(17.0 17.0
DNS) DNS
9.0 9.0
(170 17.0
DNS) DNS
11.0 17.0
DNS
10.0 17.0
DNS
17.0 17.0
DNS DNS
17.0 17.0
DNS DNS

Total
13.0
32.0

24.0

34.0

46.0

46.0

57.0

60.0

57.0

77.0

74.0

79.0

95.0

101.0

113.0

114.0

Nett
8.0
15.0

17.0

27.0

29.0

38.0

40.0

43.0

47.0

60.0

61.0

62.0

78.0

84.0

96.0

97.0
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Rank Class

1
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F18

F18

Formula 16 Double
F18

Nacra 570

Nacra 15

A Cat

Formula 16 Double
Formula 16 Double
Formula 16 Double
F18

Tornado w/ spin
Tornado w/ spin
Formula 16 Double
F18

F18

SailNo
007
1028
808
1978
4108
15
369
777
233
5352
225
819
11
535
1718
1471

Sailwave results for Windjammers at Windjammers YC 2021

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName

Kurt Korte

Guy Selsmeyer
Chris Blake
Tyler Gruen
Robert Onsgard
Elizabeth Frost
Sean Brown
Phillip Tietze
Brett Hulsey
Daniel Hearn
Dave Reese
Ben Malcheski
Martin Malcheski
Brian Hearn
Dale Eigenberger

Matt Thompson

file:///C:/Users/BRIANM~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF47D.htm

CrewName
Bryan Pan

Clay Selsmeyer
Gary Chu
Dustin deFelice
Debbie Onsgard

Eli Reese

Wally Schuette
Jacob Majors

Erin Bury

Will Reese
Carolyn Malcheski
Soren Hughes
Arden Patton

Matt Warner

Matt Mulrooney

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1
1
1.037

1.103
1.105
1.018
1.037
1.037
1.037

.0983

.0983

1.037

1

34.17
34.48
37.51
37.16
46.04
47.38
45.27
50.19
50.35
54.40
60.37
35.25
36.37
(0]023]

DNS

DNS

0.34.17
0.34.48
0.36.30
0.37.16
0.41.46
0.43.06
0.44.39
0.48.31
0.48.47
0.52.43
1.00.37
6.00.17
6.12.30

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
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Rank Class

1
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F18

Formula 16 Double
Formula 16 Double
Nacra 570

F18

Formula 16 Double
F18

Nacra 15

A Cat

F18

Formula 16 Double
Tornado w/ spin
Tornado w/ spin
Formula 16 Double
F18

F18

SailNo
1028
5352
777
4108
007
535
1978
15
369
1718
233
819
11
808
225
1471

Sailwave results for Windjammers at Windjammers YC 2021

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName

Guy Selsmeyer
Daniel Hearn
Phillip Tietze
Robert Onsgard
Kurt Korte

Brian Hearn
Tyler Gruen
Elizabeth Frost
Sean Brown
Dale Eigenberger
Brett Hulsey
Ben Malcheski
Martin Malcheski
Chris Blake
Dave Reese

Matt Thompson

file:///C:/Users/BRIANM~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF47D.htm

CrewName
Clay Selsmeyer
Erin Bury

Wally Schuette
Debbie Onsgard
Bryan Pan
Arden Patton
Dustin deFelice

Eli Reese

Matt Warner
Jacob Majors
Carolyn Malcheski
Soren Hughes
Gary Chu

Will Reese

Matt Mulrooney

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1
1.037
1.037
1.103

1.037

1.105
1.018

1.037
.0983
.0983
1.037

1

37.05
39.14
39.32
42.29
39.03
42.06
41.16
46.29
46.18
47.38
60.04
39.04
39.33
oCs

DNS

DNS

0.37.05
0.37.50
0.38.07
0.38.31
0.39.03
0.40.36
0.41.16
0.42.04
0.45.29
0.47.38
0.57.55
6.37.25
6.42.20

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
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Rank Class

1
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F18

Formula 16 Double

Formula 16 Double

Nacra 570

Formula 16 Double

F18

F18
Nacra 15
A Cat
F18

Formula 16 Double

Formula 16 Double

Tornado w/ spin
Tornado w/ spin
F18
F18

SailNo
007
808
5352
4108
535
1978
1028
15
369
1718
233
777
819
11
225
1471

Sailwave results for Windjammers at Windjammers YC 2021

R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName

Kurt Korte

Chris Blake
Daniel Hearn
Robert Onsgard
Brian Hearn
Tyler Gruen

Guy Selsmeyer
Elizabeth Frost
Sean Brown
Dale Eigenberger
Brett Hulsey
Phillip Tietze
Ben Malcheski
Martin Malcheski
Dave Reese

Matt Thompson

file:///C:/Users/BRIANM~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF47D.htm

CrewName
Bryan Pan

Gary Chu

Erin Bury
Debbie Onsgard
Arden Patton
Dustin deFelice
Clay Selsmeyer

Eli Reese

Matt Warner
Jacob Majors
Wally Schuette
Carolyn Malcheski
Soren Hughes
Will Reese

Matt Mulrooney

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1
1.037
1.037
1.103
1.037

1.105
1.018
1
1.037
1.037
.0983
.0983
1
1

17.31
19.11
19.21
20.40
20.04
19.35
19.36
22.15
20.50
20.41
23.24
25.52
18.53
20.30
DNS

DNS

0.17.31
0.18.30
0.18.40
0.18.44
0.19.21
0.19.35
0.19.36
0.20.08
0.20.28
0.20.41
0.22.34
0.24.57
3.12.06
3.28.33

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
17.0
17.0
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Rank Class
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F18
F18

Formula 16 Double
Formula 16 Double

Formula 16 Double

F18
Nacra 570
F18

A Cat
Nacra 15

Formula 16 Double

Formula 16 Double

Tornado w/ spin
Tornado w/ spin
F18
F18

SailNo
007
1028
808
5352
535
1718
4108
1978
369
15
777
233
819
11
225
1471

Sailwave results for Windjammers at Windjammers YC 2021

R4

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName

Kurt Korte

Guy Selsmeyer
Chris Blake
Daniel Hearn
Brian Hearn
Dale Eigenberger
Robert Onsgard
Tyler Gruen
Sean Brown
Elizabeth Frost
Phillip Tietze
Brett Hulsey
Ben Malcheski
Martin Malcheski
Dave Reese

Matt Thompson

file:///C:/Users/BRIANM~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF47D.htm

CrewName
Bryan Pan

Clay Selsmeyer
Gary Chu

Erin Bury

Arden Patton
Matt Warner
Debbie Onsgard

Dustin deFelice

Eli Reese

Wally Schuette
Jacob Majors
Carolyn Malcheski
Soren Hughes
Will Reese

Matt Mulrooney

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1
1

1.037
1.037
1.037

1.103
1

1.018
1.105
1.037
1.037
.0983
.0983
1

1

40.33
41.50
43.41
44.25
45.14
44.55
49.41
49.49
57.02
65.38
66.46
71.20
43.48
DNS

DNS

DNS

0.40.33
0.41.50
0.42.07
0.42.50
0.43.37
0.44.55
0.45.03
0.49.49
0.56.01
0.59.24
1.04.23
1.08.47
7.25.34

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
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Rank Class

1

© 00 N O o b~ W N

N O O
A A A O N ~ O

F18

Nacra 570
Formula 16 Double
Formula 16 Double
F18

Formula 16 Double
F18

F18

A Cat

Nacra 15

Formula 16 Double
F18

Formula 16 Double
Tornado w/ spin
Tornado w/ spin
F18

SailNo
007
4108
808
5352
1028
535
1978
1718
369
15
777
1471
233
819
11
225

Sailwave results for Windjammers at Windjammers YC 2021

RS

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName

Kurt Korte
Robert Onsgard
Chris Blake
Daniel Hearn
Guy Selsmeyer
Brian Hearn
Tyler Gruen

Dale Eigenberger
Sean Brown
Elizabeth Frost
Phillip Tietze
Matt Thompson
Brett Hulsey
Ben Malcheski
Martin Malcheski

Dave Reese

file:///C:/Users/BRIANM~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF47D.htm

CrewName
Bryan Pan
Debbie Onsgard
Gary Chu

Erin Bury

Clay Selsmeyer
Arden Patton
Dustin deFelice

Matt Warner

Eli Reese

Wally Schuette
Matt Mulrooney
Jacob Majors
Carolyn Malcheski
Soren Hughes

Will Reese

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1
1.103
1.037
1.037

1.037

1.018
1.105
1.037
1

1.037
.0983
.0983
1

18.25
2432
23.20
23.26
24 .43
26.05
25.15
25.32
26.31
32.16
34.13
38.41
46.21
DNS

DNS

DNS

0.18.25
0.22.15
0.22.30
0.22.36
0.24.43
0.25.09
0.25.15
0.25.32
0.26.03
0.29.12
0.33.00
0.38.41
0.44.42

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
17.0
17.0
17.0

6/8



9/7/21, 1:00 PM

Rank Class

1
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F18

Formula 16 Double
F18

F18

Nacra 570
Formula 16 Double
Nacra 15

F18

Formula 16 Double
Tornado w/ spin
Tornado w/ spin
Formula 16 Double
A Cat

Formula 16 Double
F18

F18

SailNo
007
808
1028
1718
4108
535
15
1978
233
11
819
5352
369
777
225
1471

Sailwave results for Windjammers at Windjammers YC 2021

R6

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName

Kurt Korte

Chris Blake

Guy Selsmeyer
Dale Eigenberger
Robert Onsgard
Brian Hearn
Elizabeth Frost
Tyler Gruen
Brett Hulsey
Martin Malcheski
Ben Malcheski
Daniel Hearn
Sean Brown
Phillip Tietze
Dave Reese

Matt Thompson

file:///C:/Users/BRIANM~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF47D.htm

CrewName
Bryan Pan

Gary Chu

Clay Selsmeyer
Matt Warner
Debbie Onsgard
Arden Patton

Eli Reese
Dustin deFelice
Jacob Majors
Soren Hughes
Carolyn Malcheski
Erin Bury

Wally Schuette
Will Reese
Matt Mulrooney

SCHRS Elapsed Corrected Points

1
1.037

1.103
1.037
1.105

1.037
.0983
.0983
1.037
1.018
1.037

1

31.40
34.08
33.28
33.57
38.53
36.46
40.22
36.44
45.05
32,57
34.24
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0.31.40
0.32.55
0.33.28
0.33.57
0.35.15
0.35.27
0.36.32
0.36.44
0.43.28
5;35;12
5.49.57

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
10.0
11.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
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Rank Class

1
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Formula 16 Double

Formula 16 Double

F18

F18

F18

F18
Nacra 570
Nacra 15

Formula 16 Double

Formula 16 Double

A Cat

Formula 16 Double

Tornado w/ spin
Tornado w/ spin
F18
F18

SailNo
535
808
007
1028
1718
1978
4108
15
233
5352
369
777
819
11
225
1471

Sailwave results for Windjammers at Windjammers YC 2021

R7

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Elapsed time

HelmName
Brian Hearn
Chris Blake

Kurt Korte

Guy Selsmeyer
Dale Eigenberger
Tyler Gruen
Robert Onsgard
Elizabeth Frost
Brett Hulsey
Daniel Hearn
Sean Brown
Phillip Tietze
Ben Malcheski
Martin Malcheski
Dave Reese

Matt Thompson

CrewName
Arden Patton
Gary Chu

Bryan Pan

Clay Selsmeyer
Matt Warner
Dustin deFelice
Debbie Onsgard
Eli Reese
Jacob Majors

Erin Bury

Wally Schuette
Carolyn Malcheski
Soren Hughes
Will Reese

Matt Mulrooney

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

file:///C:/Users/BRIANM~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwF47D.htm

SCHRS
1.037
1.037
1

1

1

1
1.103
1.105
1.037
1.037
1.018
1.037
.0983
.0983
1

1

Elapsed Corrected Points

52.48
53.07
51.40
51.45
52.50
57.08
63.58
65.13
78.18
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

0.50.55
0.51.13
0.51.40
0.51.45
0.52.50
0.57.08
0.58.00
0.59.01
1.15.30

WWW.crawracing.org

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
17.0
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